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2024	Wheaton	vs	Bentley	-	10/18/2024

Welcome	to	the	Dana	Athletic	Center	at	Bentley	University
meets.swimdna.org/bentley-24wheaton

Meet	Program	-	Swimming

Event		1			Women	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
CWheaton (Ma)-NE1
CBentley-NE2
BWheaton (Ma)-NE3
ABentley-NE4
AWheaton (Ma)-NE5
BBentley-NE6

Event		2			Men	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
CWheaton (Ma)-NE1
CBentley-NE2
BWheaton (Ma)-NE3
ABentley-NE4
AWheaton (Ma)-NE5
BBentley-NE6
DBentley-NE8

Event		3			Women	1000	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Bentley-NE JRThilow, Rachel R2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SOBencivenga, Mia A3
Bentley-NEFerony, Claire E4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRDalton, Tali R5
Bentley-NE SOKeegan, Katie M6

Event		4			Men	1000	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRChappell, William H1
Bentley-NEEaton, CJ C2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SORice, Kevin R3
Bentley-NEMatjucha, Andrew V4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRHill, Sean E5
Bentley-NE SOCalabro, Stephen T6

Event		5			Women	200	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRSweeney, Anne F1
Bentley-NE SRCapria, Madison L2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SOJean, Anna M3
Bentley-NE SOMontanari, Bella L4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRStone, Garin5
Bentley-NE SRNuzback, Jordan M6
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SOCurry, Sara A7
Bentley-NE SOFavata, Ashlee C8

Event		6			Men	200	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRMinickiello, Alex R1
Bentley-NE SORouyer, Jules A2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRHixson, Brian R3
Bentley-NE SOIvanchikov, Daniel D4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRCullinan, Gavin S5
Bentley-NERehkopf, Ethan6
Bentley-NE JRZukowski, Jakub8

Event		7			Women	100	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRTaylor, Allie F1
Bentley-NE JRGrif ith, Sarah M2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SOMorton, Kaleigh N3
Bentley-NE JRWhite, Taylor E4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRHartmann, Reese A5
Bentley-NEWalker, Claudia M6
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRKing, Maddie L7
Bentley-NE SOYoung, Ava G8

Event		8			Men	100	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRLarson, Will D1
Bentley-NEYurkewicz, Alex N2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE FRWielgus, Henry E3
Bentley-NE SRYe, Calvin D4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRTran, Andrew D5
Bentley-NE SOWalden, Matt D6
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRGilbert, Caden S7
Bentley-NE SOKeliher, Moose W8

Event		9			Women	100	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SOCallaghan, Kelsey J1
Bentley-NE JRCloxton, Caroline A2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRMann, Caris L3
Bentley-NE SOLang, Skyla A4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRLambert-Shemo, Emma5
Bentley-NE SOLi, Michelle6
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Event		10			Men	100	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRLaBrecque, Colton1
Bentley-NEMiele, Thomas L2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE FRWulfmeyer, Koby D3
Bentley-NE SRRyu, Kenneth J4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE FRSaunders, Aidan J5
Bentley-NE SRTarka, Patrick R6
Wheaton (Ma)-NE FRHonan, Benjamin Z7
Bentley-NEBelpedio, Michael C8

Event		11			Women	200	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Bentley-NE SRWong, Sophia2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SOChin, Grace E3
Bentley-NE JRUbert, Caroline K4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRDiCenso, Alexa R5
Bentley-NE JRThilow, Rachel R8

Event		12			Men	200	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SOGust, Andrew C1
Bentley-NEKessel, Scott A2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SOArnold, Jadyn A3
Bentley-NE SRTwomey, Joey L4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRHill, Sean E5
Bentley-NEMeekins, Jack G6
Bentley-NEBender, Jake B8

Event		13			Women	50	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRMitchell, Laurel A1
Bentley-NEGuo, Jada J2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRSweeney, Anne F3
Bentley-NE SOMontanari, Bella L4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRWalz, Katie G5
Bentley-NE SRCapria, Madison L6
Wheaton (Ma)-NE FRHiggins, Tori7
Bentley-NE JRWhite, Epo Y8

Event		14			Men	50	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRBonetti, Luis1
Bentley-NE SRMarzano, Tyler J2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRLarson, Will D3
Bentley-NERehkopf, Ethan4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRLopez, Anton M5
Bentley-NE SOLehr, Danny P6
Bentley-NEGarvey, Brian G8

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Bentley-NE X SOCoscia, Jack S2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE X FRHonan, Benjamin Z3
Bentley-NE X SORouyer, Jules A4
Bentley-NE X SOWhittaker, Casey T6
Bentley-NE XLisowski, Sawyer H8

Event		17			Women	100	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRMitchell, Laurel A1
Bentley-NE SRCapria, Madison L2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRVan Holland, Vivian H3
Bentley-NE SOMontanari, Bella L4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRWalz, Katie G5
Bentley-NE SRNuzback, Jordan M6
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SOCurry, Sara A7
Bentley-NEGuo, Jada J8

Event		18			Men	100	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRBonetti, Luis1
Bentley-NE SOCoscia, Jack S2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRHixson, Brian R3
Bentley-NERehkopf, Ethan4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRLopez, Anton M5
Bentley-NE SOLehr, Danny P6
Wheaton (Ma)-NE FRHonan, Benjamin Z7
Bentley-NE JRZukowski, Jakub8

Event		19			Women	200	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRTaylor, Allie F1
Bentley-NE SOFavata, Ashlee C2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRStone, Garin3
Bentley-NEWalker, Claudia M4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRHartmann, Reese A5
Bentley-NE JRGrif ith, Sarah M6
Bentley-NE SOYoung, Ava G8

Event		20			Men	200	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SOGust, Andrew C1
Bentley-NE SOKeliher, Moose W2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE FRWielgus, Henry E3
Bentley-NE SOWalden, Matt D4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRCullinan, Gavin S5
Bentley-NEYurkewicz, Alex N6
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRGilbert, Caden S7
Bentley-NE SOFogel, Ryan S8
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Event		21			Women	200	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SOCallaghan, Kelsey J1
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRMann, Caris L3
Bentley-NE SOLang, Skyla A4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRLambert-Shemo, Emma5
Bentley-NE SOLi, Michelle6

Event		22			Men	200	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE FRWulfmeyer, Koby D1
Bentley-NE SRWest, Kai2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE FRSaunders, Aidan J3
Bentley-NE SRRyu, Kenneth J4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRTran, Andrew D5
Bentley-NE SRTarka, Patrick R6
Bentley-NE SOWhittaker, Casey T8

Event		23			Women	500	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SOBencivenga, Mia A1
Bentley-NE JRCloxton, Caroline A2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRVan Holland, Vivian H3
Bentley-NEFerony, Claire E4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRDalton, Tali R5
Bentley-NE SOKeegan, Katie M6

Event		24			Men	500	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRMinickiello, Alex R1
Bentley-NE SOCalabro, Stephen T2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRChappell, William H3
Bentley-NE SOIvanchikov, Daniel D4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SORice, Kevin R5
Bentley-NEMatjucha, Andrew V6

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Bentley-NEKessel, Scott A8

Event		25			Women	100	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SOChin, Grace E1
Bentley-NE JRThilow, Rachel R2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SOJean, Anna M3
Bentley-NE JRUbert, Caroline K4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRDiCenso, Alexa R5
Bentley-NE SOFavata, Ashlee C8

Event		26			Men	100	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRLaBrecque, Colton1
Bentley-NE SRTwomey, Joey L2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SOArnold, Jadyn A3
Bentley-NE SRYe, Calvin D4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRHixson, Brian R5
Bentley-NEEllis, Zach D6
Bentley-NEBender, Jake B8

Event		29			Women	200	Yard	IM
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SRKing, Maddie L1
Bentley-NE SOLi, Michelle2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SOMorton, Kaleigh N3
Bentley-NE SOLang, Skyla A4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRDalton, Tali R5
Bentley-NE SRNuzback, Jordan M6
Bentley-NE SRWong, Sophia8

Event		30			Men	200	Yard	IM
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SOGust, Andrew C1
Bentley-NE SRRyu, Kenneth J2
Wheaton (Ma)-NE SORice, Kevin R3
Bentley-NEYurkewicz, Alex N4
Wheaton (Ma)-NE JRTran, Andrew D5
Bentley-NE SOWalden, Matt D6
Bentley-NEMeekins, Jack G8

Event		31			Women	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
CWheaton (Ma)-NE1
CBentley-NE2
BWheaton (Ma)-NE3
ABentley-NE4
AWheaton (Ma)-NE5
BBentley-NE6
DWheaton (Ma)-NE7

Event		32			Men	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
CWheaton (Ma)-NE1
CBentley-NE2
BWheaton (Ma)-NE3
ABentley-NE4
AWheaton (Ma)-NE5
BBentley-NE6
DWheaton (Ma)-NE7
DBentley-NE8


